BRUT

BOISSELIER Jean-Claude

MUNIER Sylvie

MILLIERE Pierre
BRAZ Jean-Claude

FRAINEAU Eric
FRAINEAU Delphine

MATHIEU Philippe
REEVES Jonathan

COET Didier
HENRY Elisabeth

GIRARD Laurent
CHEVEAU Laurence

BRAZ Lysiane
BRAZ Emmanuel

CHEVALLOT alain
BORDET philippe

LUGAND Claude
JOINEAU Valérie

MILLIERE Philippe
GENOUD Gilles

SAUVADET Bernard
SAUVADET Thérese

MUSITELLI Dominique
MUSITELLI Nathalie

Scramble

pts

32

29

28

27

25

24

21

20

20

18

17

16

NET

COUPE DES 9 TROUS - 28 avril 2019

pts
GIRARD Laurent
CHEVEAU Laurence 39

FRAINEAU Eric
FRAINEAU Delphine 38

BOISSELIER Jean-Claude

MUNIER Sylvie 38
MILLIERE Pierre

BRAZ Jean-Claude 37
COET Didier

HENRY Elisabeth 35
MATHIEU Philippe

REEVES Jonathan 34
BRAZ Lysiane

BRAZ Emmanuel 33
CHEVALLOT alain

BORDET philippe 32
LUGAND Claude

JOINEAU Valérie 32
MILLIERE Philippe
GENOUD Gilles 31
SAUVADET Bernard

SAUVADET Thérese 31

MUSITELLI Dominique
MUSITELLI Nathalie 31



